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U-19 Championship
2019/20 15th round, Match #89

Friday, 06.09.2019, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 28°C. Spectators: 260

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Znovenko Myroslav
19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
14 Kozlenko Anatolii
3 Horilyi Taras
25 Savchenko Danylo
8 Kireiev Andrii (C)
11 Kopyl Serhii
4 Yarmoliuk Yehor
22 Polonskyi Danylo
7 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
9 Krylov Danylo

Substitutes
12 Makarovskyi Hlib
77 Malovichko Serhii
21 Kobelchuk Maksym
24 Faidor Artem
27 Havryliuk Illia
17 Lebediev Serhii
28 Kilyk Oleksandr

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

24 Fert Denys
5 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
4 Samar Valerii
26 Vodianytskyi Mykola
22 Dubilei Vitalii
23 Harkusha Vladyslav
10 Luchka Vadym
11 Pysariev Stanislav
44 Mustafaiev Emil
8 Ovcharenko Daniil
77 Karanha Yan

Substitutes
54 Borysenko Viacheslav
25 Hohitidze Timur
72 Vasylenko Stanislav
17 Khymeniuk Mykola
14 Chapala Artur
27 Khobta Bohdan
9 Hezelo Yurii

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 15th round, Match #89
Friday, 06.09.2019, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 28°C. Spectators: 260

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
7' 77 Karanha Yan

19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie 27'

42' 11 Pysariev Stanislav

45+2' 5 Konovalenko Maksym
4 Yarmoliuk Yehor
17 Lebediev Serhii 46'

7 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
27 Havryliuk Illia 46'

22 Polonskyi Danylo
28 Kilyk Oleksandr 58'

60' 22 Dubilei Vitalii

62' 10 Luchka Vadym
72 Vasylenko Stanislav

9 Krylov Danylo
77 Malovichko Serhii 67'

67' 77 Karanha Yan
17 Khymeniuk Mykola

25 Savchenko Danylo
21 Kobelchuk Maksym 68'

3 Horilyi Taras 71'

73' 11 Pysariev Stanislav
27 Khobta Bohdan

77' 27 Khobta Bohdan

78' 44 Mustafaiev Emil
25 Hohitidze Timur

83' 8 Ovcharenko Daniil

86' 8 Ovcharenko Daniil
9 Hezelo Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


